MATCH SCORES FOR MAY 18, 2019
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Norman Powell
Elwood Friedline

Richard Hazelwood

Bill Lumbley
Johnnie Gentry

CENTERFIRE 100 YD HUNTER
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lSt

Norman Powell
Bill Lumbley
Daniel Kirkland
Johnnie Gentry
Juan Tarin

Roy Moore

Ron Simmons
Mike Dillard

Ron Simmons
Bill Lumbley
Juan Tarin
Johnnie Gentry
Norman Powell
David Kirkland
Mike Dillard
Elwood Friedline

Target 1
2350
1660

1700

1875
1710

#1
50-4x
47
46
46-1x
45
23

50-1x
44

Total
30
30
28
27
27
24
22
18

Sheetl

Target 2 Total
2200 4550
1925 3585
1950 3650
1575 3450
1450 3160
#2 #3 #4
50-2x 49-3x 50-4x
48-1x 48 48-1x
47 47 48
47-1x 45 44
43 44 44
24 49-2x 49-2x
47-1x 48 48
46 40 43
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Total
199-13x
191-2x
188
182-2x
176
145-4x

193-2x
173



