Sheet1

MATCH SCORES FOR MAY 18, 2019

RIMFIRE 1 st 2 nd 3 rd	Norman Powell Elwood Friedline	Target 1 2350 1660	Target 2 2200 1925	Total 4550 3585		
MODIFY						
1 st	Richard Hazelwood	1700	1950	3650		
2 nd	Bill Lumbley	1875	1575	3450		
3rd	Johnnie Gentry	1710	1450	3160		
4th						
5th						
CENTERF	IRE 100 YD HUNTER					
		#1	#2	#3	#4	Total
1 st	Norman Powell	50-4x	50-2x	49-3x	50-4x	199-13x
2 nd	Bill Lumbley	47	48-1x	48	48-1x	191-2x
3 rd	Daniel Kirkland	46	47	47	48	188
4th	Johnnie Gentry	46-1x	47-1x	45	44	182-2x
5th	Juan Tarin	45	43	44	44	176
6th	Roy Moore	23	24	49-2x	49-2x	145-4x
STOCK						
1 st	Ron Simmons	50-1x	47-1x	48	48	193-2x
2 nd	Mike Dillard	44	46	40	43	173
3 rd						

SILHOUETT	Total	
1 st	Ron Simmons	30
2 nd	Bill Lumbley	30
3 rd	Juan Tarin	28
4 th	Johnnie Gentry	27
5 th	Norman Powell	27
6 th	David Kirkland	24
7 th	Mike Dillard	22
8 th	Elwood Friedline	18